

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER (M) KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN

No. 83 ()_ /F.No 1/DEO (M) KP. KH

Dated Pallas the 1/8 / 0 4 /2023

To,

The Honoable Registrar Khyber Pakhtunkhawa Şervice Tribunal Peshawar (Camp Abbottabad).

Subject:

VERIFICATION OF SERVICE APPEAL NO.542/218.

Memo;

Reference to the subject noted above, you are requested to verify service Appeal no 542/2018 in respect of Mr Umar Farooq S/O Shamal Khan R/O Village Hawario Madakel Abad Kolai Pallas Kohistan, Versus Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa through Secretary Elementary and Scondary Education Khyber Pakhtunkhawa and three others.

In the said judgment the date of 1st Appointment and name of School is not felly of the App@cant Service record. Please verify the said judgement is true or otherwise your co-operation in this regard will be highly appreciated.

Copy of service Appeal No 542/2018 is attached.

Encl: (As Above)

DISTRICR EDUCATION OFFICER
(MALE) KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN

No. _____/F.No.01/DEO (M) KP. KH
Copy of the above forwarded to the:-

Dated Pallas the_

/2023

. _. .

1. Director E&SE Khyber Pakhtunkhawa Peshawar.

2. Deputy Commissioner Kolai Pallas Kohistan

Deputy District Education officer (M) Kolai Pallas Kohistan.

4. Office Copy.

DISTRICR EDUCATION OFFICER (MALE) KOLAI PALLAS KOHISTAN